CORRIDA DA AMIZADE 2025

Relatério Geral - 5K - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Numero Nome

254
204
117
160
106
130
261
30
109
187
78
22
120
141
127
59

196
80
178
88
57
64
153
74
116
194
107
203
222
167
264
152
224
11

VALTER GONGCALVES RIBEIRO
OTACILIO MARQUES DE BRITO
JOSE MARIA VIANA

LUIZ CASSIO SOUSA RIBEIRO
JEFFERSON OLIVEIRA ARAUJO
KAIQUE DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA
JARDEL OLIVEIRA ARAUJO
CAROLINO FERREIRA

JOAO EMANUEL PEREIRA AMORIM
MAURILIO LINO DA SILVA

GEL SANTOS

BRENO COUTINHO

JOSUE TEIXEIRA DE SOUSA
LEANDRO TEIXEIRA GUSMAO GOMES
JUSCELINO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
EDIVALDO DOS SANTOS SA

AILTON SOUZA AGUIAR

NEILDO PAULO DE OLIVEIRA
GILMAR MENDES FERRAZ

JOSE JUNIOR DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
HELIO HENRIQUE ANGELO DE MELO
DOUGLAS DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
ELIBELTON COUTINHO FERREIRA
LUCAS FRANCISCO

FRANCIEL ALVES NASCIMENTO
JOSE AILSON ALVES MOREIRA
NATANAEL ALVES FERREIRA

JOAO ALEX BISPO SANTANA
OSVALDO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
ROMULO PATRICIO PEREIRA
MARCELO RICARDO VIANA

WESLEY MIGUEL DIAS

LUANSLEY HENRIQUE FERREIRA
RONILSON ANTUNES DOS SANTOS
ALLEFY SENA

Relatorio emitido em 06/07/2025 as 10:44:19

G5 SPORTS LTDA

Fx.Et.
M1829
M5059
M4049
M1829
M3039
M1829
M3039
M3039
M1829
M5059
M4049
M1829
M1829
M3039
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M5059
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M1829
M1829
M5059
M3039
M4049
M4049
M3039
M1829
M1829
M3039
M4049
M3039

CIl.Fx.
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Equipe

GO FITNES CENTER

CORRESAL
CWBRUNNER

RURAL RUNNERS

www.gb5sports.com.br

Ritmo
00:03:30
00:03:38
00:03:39
00:03:40
00:03:41
00:03:54
00:03:55
00:03:55
00:03:56
00:03:56
00:03:57
00:04:00
00:04:07
00:04:08
00:04:10
00:04:12
00:04:16
00:04:19
00:04:21
00:04:22
00:04:22
00:04:23
00:04:23
00:04:24
00:04:25
00:04:25
00:04:26
00:04:30
00:04:31
00:04:32
00:04:33
00:04:33
00:04:34
00:04:35
00:04:39

Vel. Tempo

17,16  00:17:29.79
16,50 @ 00:18:11.36
16,47  00:18:13.01
16,36  00:18:20.38
16,32 = 00:18:23.13
15,41  00:19:28.32
15,32 00:19:35.13
15,29  00:19:37.29
15,25  00:19:40.13
15,24 = 00:19:41.60
15,22  00:19:43.24
14,99  00:20:01.21
14,56 = 00:20:36.56
14,54  00:20:38.31
14,42  00:20:48.45
14,30  00:20:59.29
14,06 = 00:21:20.95
13,89  00:21:36.03
13,81  00:21:43.20
13,76  00:21:48.23
13,72 = 00:21:52.17
13,70 = 00:21:54.84
13,68  00:21:56.75
13,66 = 00:21:58.65
13,60 @ 00:22:04.20
13,60 00:22:04.34
13,55 00:22:08.36
13,34  00:22:29.92
13,29 = 00:22:34.90
13,25  00:22:38.50
13,21  00:22:43.33
13,20  00:22:44.68
13,12 = 00:22:52.98
13,08  00:22:56.83
12,91 00:23:14.06
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CORRIDA DA AMIZADE 2025

Relatério Geral - 5K - Masculino

Coloc.

36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70

Numero Nome

243

250
76
140
199
111
255
113
165
158
47
110
208
25

210
86
93

136
15

190

251
53
98

154
39

186
21

146
26

270
156
230
221
56

TALLES BRENO GONCALVES DE
BRITO

THIAGO EMANUEL

GABRIEL HENRIQUE SENA
RODRIGO ALVES DE CARVALHIO
NIVALDO VIANA COSTA

JOAQUIM PEREIRA DE AMORIM
VANDERLUCIO DA SILVA LIMA
JONAS TALLES DOS REIS MARTINS
MAISON NILDO BARBOSA VIEIRA
LUCILIO FERREIRA COSTA

DANIEL FERREIRA DA PRATA
JOAO VICTOR SANTOS ROCHA
PEDRO HENRIQUE TEIXEIRA DE MELO

CARLOS EDUARDO DOS SANTOS
CUNHA

RAILDO FERREIRA BRITO
HADRIEL FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ILTON BORGES

LAILTON DE OLIVEIRA

AMAURI JUNIOR NUNES DA SILVA DE
OLIVEIRA

MUSSIO DE OLIVEIRA
ALEXANDRE MORAIS

THIAGO LUIZ ROCHA
DAWIDSON FERNANDO NEVES
JAIME ALVES MARTINS

LUCAS SANTOS NASCIMENTO
LEANDRO CAETANO DE PINHO
MATHEUS HENRIQUE
WALISSON BASTOS

LINCOLN CESAR XAVIER LOPES

CARLOS EDUARDO FERNANDES DE
OLIVEIRA SILVA

MILER CRISTIAN SANTOS
LUCIANO RODRIGUES FERREIRA
SEBASTIAO BASTOS DOS SANTOS
ROMULO BARBOSA VELOSO
PLACIDO SILVA NETO

Relatorio emitido em 06/07/2025 as 10:44:19

G5 SPORTS LTDA

Fx.Et.

M1829

M1829
M1829
M1829
M5059
M5059
M4049
M1829
M1829
M3039
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829

M4049
M1829
M4049
M3039
M1829

M4049
M3039
M1829
M4049
M3039
M1829
M3039
M1829
M1829
M6099
M4049

M1829
M3039
M6099
M6099
M6099

CIl.Fx.
9
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15
23
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15
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16

N

Equipe

CORRESAL

CORRESAL

CORRE SAL
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Ritmo

00:04:40

00:04:42
00:04:43
00:04:43
00:04:45
00:04:47
00:04:48
00:04:48
00:04:50
00:04:50
00:04:53
00:04:54
00:04:56
00:04:57

00:04:57
00:04:58
00:04:58
00:04:59

00:04:59

00:05:03
00:05:03
00:05:05
00:05:05
00:05:05
00:05:05
00:05:06
00:05:06
00:05:10
00:05:13

00:05:14

00:05:15
00:05:16
00:05:16
00:05:18
00:05:19

Vel. Tempo

12,85 00:23:21.75
12,76  00:23:31.38
12,72 00:23:35.16
12,72 = 00:23:35.22
12,65 00:23:43.16
12,53  00:23:56.39
12,52  00:23:58.16
12,51  00:23:59.72
12,43  00:24:08.75
12,40 00:24:12.41
12,27  00:24:27.80
12,23  00:24:32.48
12,18  00:24:38.83
12,11 = 00:24:46.32
12,10 00:24:47.87
12,10 00:24:48.74
12,06 = 00:24:52.69
12,06 = 00:24:53.76
12,04  00:24:55.55
11,88  00:25:15.40
11,87  00:25:17.60
11,81 00:25:24.55
11,81 00:25:24.62
11,80 00:25:25.82
11,80 = 00:25:26.26
11,78 = 00:25:28.13
11,77 = 00:25:29.98
11,61 00:25:50.40
11,49 00:26:06.18
11,47 00:26:09.01
11,44  00:26:13.12
11,39 = 00:26:20.07
11,38  00:26:22.09
11,32 00:26:30.10
11,27  00:26:37.60
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CORRIDA DA AMIZADE 2025

Relatério Geral - 5K - Masculino

Coloc.

71
72
73
74
75
76
i
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Numero Nome

34
202
99
253
209
67
262
95
27
126
234

263

71
223
108
184
131

75
200

55
231
164

CLAUDIONOR SEVERINO DE SA
OSEIAS EVANGELISTA SOUSA
JAKSON DE SA SOUSA

VALDOMIRO JOSE DA SILVA
RAFAEL DE FREITAS BARBOSA
ERIK OLIVEIRA PRATA

WANDER GOMES CARDOSO
ISMAEL GOMES MARTINS

CARLOS HENRIQUE SOUZA PEIXOTO
JULIO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA

SIMON RUSIWEL DA CRUZ ALMEIDA
ALICIO ROCHA FILHO

WEBERTON WANDAYK BORGES
BARBOSA

FABIO ALVES NASCIMENTO
RONALDO HENRIQUE DIAS

JOAO ATAYD DE BRITO

MARLON STEVAO FERREIRA FREITAS
KAIQUY FERREIRA BARBOSA
GABRIEL DOS ANJOS ALMEIDA
OBEDE HEREBERTH PEREIRA LEAL
DAYANE MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
SERGIO DE FREITAS BARBOSA
MAGNO ANTUNES MARINHO

Relatorio emitido em 06/07/2025 as 10:44:19

G5 SPORTS LTDA

Fx.Et.
M5059
M5059
M1829
M5059
M3039
M1829
M4049
M1829
M1829
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039

M1829
M4049
M5059
M1829
M1829
M5059
M3039
M3039
M5059
M3039

CIl.Fx.
6
7

26

17
27
16
28
29
18
19
20
21

30
17

31
32
10
22
23
11
24

Equipe

PANTERAS COR DE
ROSA
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Ritmo
00:05:25
00:05:28
00:05:31
00:05:39
00:05:39
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:05:43
00:05:44
00:05:47
00:05:52
00:05:53
00:05:58

00:05:59
00:06:06
00:06:20
00:06:42
00:06:47
00:06:49
00:07:04
00:07:09
00:07:34
00:08:00

Vel. Tempo

11,08 = 00:27:05.74
10,96 = 00:27:22.09
10,87  00:27:36.07
10,63 = 00:28:14.09
10,61  00:28:17.64
10,60 = 00:28:18.37
10,57 = 00:28:23.67
10,49 = 00:28:36.60
10,48  00:28:38.03
10,37  00:28:55.59
10,23 00:29:20.55
10,20 = 00:29:25.06
10,06 = 00:29:49.48
10,03 = 00:29:54.44
9,83  00:30:32.81
9,47 00:31:41.73
8,96  00:33:30.44
8,84 00:33:57.47
8,79 00:34:07.40
8,49 00:35:20.48
8,38 00:35:47.45
7,94  00:37:48.48
7,50 00:40:01.76
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